2023 Sacramental Prep Dates

First Reconciliation Prep Sessions
6:30 to 7:30 pm in the parish center

Monday, February 6™
Monday, February 13"
Monday, February 20"

Family Retreat & Celebration of the

Sacrament of First Reconciliation
Saturday, February 25"
11:00 am retreat in parish center; 12:00 pm Reconciliation in the church

Sacrament of Confirmation & First Eucharist Prep Sessions
6:30 to 7:30 pm in the parish center

Monday, March 6™
Monday, March 13"
Monday, March 20"
Monday, March 27"
Monday, April 3
Monday, April 171

Family Retreat & Rehearsal for Confirmation & First Eucharist
Saturday, April 22"
11:00 am in the parish center; 12:00 pm practice in the church

Celebration of the Sacraments of Confirmation & First Eucharist
Sunday, April 23" at the 9:30 am Mass



